:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8117116

Jan 02, 2024 - 21:04 (UTC)

In epoch 253,659 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 481951 - 0.017430575 ETH®
41.16 USD

2 481952 - 0.017491733 ETH®
41.30 USD

3 481953 - 0.017467937 ETH®
41.25 USD

4 481954 - 0.017434152 ETH®
41.17 USD

S 481955 - 0.017520015 ETH®
41.37 USD

6 481956 - 0.017441314 ETH®
41.19 USD

7 481957 - 0.017433748 ETH®
41.17 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8117116
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/253659
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481951
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481952
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481953
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481954
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481955
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481956
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481957

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

481958

481959

481960

481961

481962

481963

481964

481965

481966

Validator Id

374115

Amount

- 0.017445670
41.20 USD

- 0.017417677
41.13 USD

- 0.059484535
140.48 USD

- 0.017473702
41.26 USD

- 0.017484328
41.29 USD

- 0.017477048
41.27 USD

- 0.017504546
41.33 USD

- 0.017450014
41.21 USD

- 0.017461592
41.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.042621375
100.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481958
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481959
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481960
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481961
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481962
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481963
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481964
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481965
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/481966
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/374115

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



