

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-16 06:01 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8117116</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 02, 2024 · 21:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>253,659</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>481951</u>	- 0.017430575 ETH ⊘ 41.16 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>481952</u>	- 0.017491733 ETH 🔗 41.30 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>481953</u>	- 0.017467937 ETH ↔ 41.25 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>481954</u>	- 0.017434152 ETH ⊘ 41.17 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>481955</u>	- 0.017520015 ETH ↔ 41.37 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>481956</u>	- 0.017441314 ETH 📀 41.19 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>481957</u>	- 0.017433748 ETH ⊘ 41.17 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>481958</u>	- 0.017445670 ETH 🔗 41.20 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>481959</u>	- 0.017417677 ETH 🐼 41.13 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>481960</u>	- 0.059484535 ETH 🐼 140.48 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>481961</u>	- 0.017473702 ETH ↔ 41.26 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>481962</u>	- 0.017484328 ETH ③ 41.29 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>481963</u>	- 0.017477048 ETH ③ 41.27 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>481964</u>	- 0.017504546 ETH ③ 41.33 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>481965</u>	- 0.017450014 ETH 🐼 41.21 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>481966</u>	- 0.017461592 ETH ↔ 41.23 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	374115	+ 0.042621375 ETH 🔗
		100.65 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.